GOHIA END OF THE YEAR
Nov. 2ND, 2025

617.

MAIN RING:

SUN @715AM
Mini Medal Finals 2'6"/2'9"/3'

80. Open Equitation Medal Finals 2'6"/2'9"/3'

68.

Pony Medal Finals 2'6"/2'9"/3'

104. Training Jumper

86.
87.
88.
89.

Puddle Jumper 2’
Puddle Jumper 2’
Puddle Jumper 2’3“
Puddle Jumper 2’3”

1. Level 0 Jumper 2°6”/2°9”
2. Level 0 Jumper 2°6”/2’9”
3. Children’s / Amateur Jumper 3’ II 2b
4. Children’s / Amateur Jumper 3’ II 2¢
5. Level I Jumper 3’/3’3” I1 2b
6. Level I Jumper 3’/3’°3” II 2c
103. Training Hunter

7. Schooling Hunter 2’9”/3°3”

8. Schooling Hunter 2°9”/3’3”

10.
11.

Green Hunter 2°9”/3’
Green Hunter 2’9”’/3’

9. Schooling Hunter U/S

12.
217.
36.
25.
26.
34.
35.
30.
28.
29.
317.
38.
75.
39.
76.
31.
32.
22,
23.
61.
64.
33.
24.
60.
65.
74.
42,
59.
72.
73.
40.
41.
58.
95.

926

Green Hunter U/S

High Adult Hunter U/S

High Children’s Hunter U/S
High Adult Hunter 3°/2’9”
High Adult Hunter 3/2’9”
High Children’s Hunter 3’°/2°9”
High Children’s Hunter 3’/2°9”
Low Hunter U/S

Low Hunter 2’6”/2’°3”

Low Hunter 2’6”/2’°3”
Modified Hunter 2’3”

Modified Hunter 2’3”

Open Equitation 2°/2°3“
Modified Hunter U/S

Open Equitation Flat

Low Children’s Hunter 2’6”
Low Children’s Hunter 2’6”
Low Adult Hunter 2’6”

Low Adult Hunter 2°6”

Junior Equitation 2°6”/2°9” /3’
Adult Equitation 2°6”/2’9”/3’
Low Children’s Hunter U/S
Low Adult Hunter U/S

Junior Equitation Flat

Adult Equitation Flat

Baby Green Hunter U/S
Children’s Pony Hunter U/S
Pony Equitation Flat

Baby Green Hunter 2’

Baby Green Hunter 2’
Children’s Pony Hunter 2’/2’6”
Children’s Pony Hunter 2’°/2’6”
Pony Equitation 2°/2’6”

TIP Open hunter U/S

. TIP Open Hunter 2’3”/2’6”/2’9”
917.

TIP Open Hunter 2°3”/2°6” /2’9

Warm-up only:
Saturday after
completion of the show

Leadline |
.@ noon
Fun Prizes
Extra Awards

Show held@
Clarcona Horse Park
3535 Damon Rd.
Apopka, FL 32703

Email Chris Reid to enter:

gohjaentries@gmail.com

$22 Per Entry
$25 Fee for Double Points

COVERED RING:

SUN @815AM
105. Training Hunter
47. Walk-Trot Equitation 10 & under
48. Walk-Trot Pleasure 10 & under
49. Walk-Trot Hunter Hack 10 & under
77. Walk-Trot Equitation 11 & over
78. Walk-Trot Pleasure 11 & over
79. Walk-Trot Hunter Hack 11 & over
140. Walk Equitation
141. Walk Pleasure
142. Walk Poles
90. Cross Rails Walk Trot Hunter 15”
91. Cross Rails Walk Trot Hunter 15”
93. Cross Rails Walk Trot Equitation 15”
43. Cross Rails Hunter 15”
44, Cross Rails Hunter 15”
69. Cross Rails Equitation 15”
92. Cross Rails Walk-Trot Hunter U/S
94. Cross Rails Walk-Trot Equitation
45, Cross Rails Hunter U/S
71. Cross Rails Equitation Flat
53. Short Stirrup Hunter U/S
52. Short Stirrup Equitation Flat
57. Long Stirrup Hunter U/S
56. Long Stirrup Equitation Flat
51. Short Stirrup Hunter 18”
251. Short Stirrup Hunter 18”
50. Short Stirrup Equitation 18”
55. Long Stirrup Hunter 18”
255, Long Stirrup Hunter 18”
54. Long Stirrup Equitation 18”
83. Beginner Rider Hunter U/S
85. Beginner Rider Equitation Flat
81. Beginner hunter Rider 2’
82. Beginner hunter Rider 2’
84. Beginner Rider Equitation 2’

$25 Flat Fee for all classes
to be double pointed
towards end
of the year awards.

CONTACT:
Peggy: 407.538.4185
Wendy: 407.865.4076
Mia: 407.491.4789



